S-Lamp 22 L M12(4)
Lamp
Art.No.: 69065
Weight: 0.012 kg
Country of origin: HU
Model designation: S-Lamp 22 L M12(4)
S-Lamp 22 L M12(4)
Lamp
Mounting hole 22,3 mm
Connection M12 (4-pin)
Link to Product
Illustration
Header
Product may differ from Image
Material short text S-Lamp 22 L M12(4)
Commercial data
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/69065
GTIN 4065909019245
ECLASS-6.1 27371223
ECLASS-7.0 27371223
ECLASS-7.1 27371223
ECLASS-8.0 27371223
ECLASS-8.1 27371223
ECLASS-9.0 27371223
ECLASS-9.1 27371223
ECLASS-10.0.1 27371223
ECLASS-10.1 27371223
ECLASS-11.0 27371223
ECLASS-11.1 27371223
ECLASS-12.0 27371223
ECLASS-13.0 27371223
Product-PDF for Article 69065
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2026-02-09
Murrelektronik GmbH | Grabenstraße 29 | 71570 Oppenweiler | Fon +49 (71 91) 47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91) 47-491000 | shop@murrelektronik.com | shop.murrelektronik.com
ECLASS-14.0 27371223
ETIM-5.0 EC000272
ETIM-6.0 EC000272
ETIM-7.0 EC000272
ETIM-8.0 EC000272
customs tariff number 85318070
EAN 4065909019245
Packaging unit 1
Electrical data | Supply
Operating voltage DC 24 V
Operating voltage DC min. 20 V
Operating voltage DC max. 28 V
Operating current max. 12 mA
Rated operating current 0,01 A
Electrical data | Input
Short-circuit current 1.000 A
Installation | Connection
Family construction form M12
Installation | Pin assignment
Coding A
No. of poles 4
Device protection | Electrical
Installation height max. ASL 2.000 m
Degree of protection front (EN IEC 60529) IP66, IP67, IP69
Degree of protection back (EN IEC 60529) IP66, IP67
Pollution Degree 2
Short circuit protective device (SCPD) fuse 250 V / 0.1 A / 1.5 kA gG quick
Overvoltage category (EN 60950-1) II
Rated insulation voltage 250 V
Device protection | Mechanical
UL enclosure type rating front side type 4X
Device protection | Media
Salt-spray resistance (IEC 60068-2-11) Yes